	 UF	 4	 T	 200	 PMA	 	 5
	 Series	 Size	 Mounting	 Wattage	 Lamp Source	 Options	 Voltage
	 UF	 4=Large	 T=Trunnion	 150=150w1	 LX=High Pressure Sodium1	 See Back Page for	 5=480v
	 	 	 (IP65 & UL)	 175=175w	 (HX-HPF or CWA)	 Distribution and	 8=120v - 277v
	 	 	 S=2-3/8” Tenon	 200=200w	 PMA=Pulse Start Metal Halide	 other Options
	 	 	 Slipfitter (UL)	 250=250w1	 (HX-HPF)
	 	 	 	 320=320w
	 	 	 	 350=350w

•	Published 1-year limited warranty
•	Suitable for ground mounting
Ordering Guide Example: UF4T200PMAL-5
UF™ Series
UF4 Large Architectural Flood
Type No.
Catalog No.
Job. Name
14.07"
(357.4mm)
14.07"
(357.4mm)
7.42"
(188.4mm)
20.53"
(521.5mm)
22.34"
(567.4mm)
15.45"
(392.4mm)
15.45"
(392.4mm)
7.42"
(188.4mm)
14.07"
(357.4mm)
14.07"
(357.4mm)
7.42"
(188.4mm)
20.53"
(521.5mm)
22.34"
(567.4mm)
15.45"
(392.4mm)
15.45"
(392.4mm)
7.42"
(188.4mm)
1 LX (150w, 250w, 400w only)
2 Lamps are ED28
Trunnion Mount
Tenon Mount
05/10
Product information is subject to change without notice
2345 Vauxhall Road - P.O. Box 129
Union, NJ  07083
800-334-2212
www.exceline.com  -  www.ufflood.com
ExceLine is a Philips group brand
UF™ Series
UF4 Large Architectural Flood
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
510 2
1
.5
.2
.1
UF4
Cutoff Optics
350w Pulse Start Metal Halide
Mounting Height: 25 ft. - 45˚
Lumens: 36000
NEMA: 7H x 6V
5
5020
10
2
1
.5 .2
.1
UF4